Our Lady of Perpetual Help
Schedule for Baptisms & Classes

Baptismal Class:

Saturday, May 27" - 9am to 12pm
e English meet in the Youth Center — Spanish meet in Room 1

Baptism:

Saturday, June 3" - Spm Mass (English)
Sunday, June 4™ - 11am Mass (English) and 1pm (Spanish)

Baptismal Class:

Saturday, July 29" - 9am to 12pm
e Youth Center (Youth Center) — Room 1 (Spanish)

Baptism:

Saturday, August 5 - Spm (English)
Sunday, August 6" - 11am Mass (English) and 1pm (Spanish)

Baptismal Class:

Saturday, September 30™ - 9am to 12pm
e Youth Center (English) — Room 1 (Spanish)

Baptism:

Saturday, October 28" - Spm (English)
Sunday, October 29™ - 11am Mass (English) and 1pm (Spanish)

Baptismal Class:

Saturday, December 2" - 9am to 12pm
e Youth Center (English) — Room 1 (Spanish)

Baptism:

Saturday, December 2" - Spm (English)
Sunday, December 3™ - 11am Mass (English) and 1pm (Spanish)

For questions or more information, please contact Deacon Arnold Marcha in the Parish
Office at 361-991-7891 or by email at deaconamarcha@olphcctx.org.
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